instalments  (EMI).  EMI consists  of  Principal  plus  interest  and will  be  debited  from the borrower's  bank

account on a fixed date every month. 

2. What are the Key Features of NJ LAS Product?

Sr. No. Particulars

1 Minimum Loan Amount INR.25,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Five thousand only)

2 Maximum Loan amount INR.25,00,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Five lakhs only)

3 Interest Rate The interest rates shall vary from 12% p.a. to 13.50% p.a depending on the
tenure of the borrowing. The interest rates are as follows - 

Loan Tenure 
(No. Of 
Months)

36 24 18 12 6

Rate (%age 
p.a.)

12.00 12.00 12.50 13.00 13.50